College Name

Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies -
[NMIMS Deemed to be University]

Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies -
[NMIMS Deemed to be University]

Vellore Institute of Technology - [VIT University]
VIT Business School - [VITBS]

Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies -
[NMIMS Deemed to be University]

SVKM's Narsee Monjee Institute of Management
Studies - [NMIMS University]

TAPMI Manipal
TAPMI Manipal

TAPMI Manipal
TAPMI Manipal

TAPMI Manipal
SDA Bocconi Asia Center

NMIMS Centre of Excellence Analytics and Data
Science

NMIMS Centre of Excellence Analytics and Data
Science

NMAT Cutoff: Colleges with 80 to 90 Percentile

City
Hyderabad

Hyderabad
Vellore
Chennai

Indore

Navi Mumbai
Manipal

Manipal

Manipal
Manipal

Manipal
Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Course

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Business
Analytics)

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Master of Business Administration [MBA]
Master of Business Administration [MBA]

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Human Resource
Management)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (International
Business)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Marketing)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Banking and
Finance)

International Master in Business [IMB]

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Business
Analytics)

Master of Business Administration [MBA] (Digital
Transformation)

General - percentile
90

90
85
85

85

83
80

80

80
80

80
80

80

80



